Bisley®
Stretch Ripstop Vented Work Pants with X-
Airflow™ Ventilation
Durable stretch ripstop fabric wicks moisture away from the skin,
helping you to stay cool
Laser perforated panels on side of the legs promote air circulation in
high heat stress areas
Straight waistband with inner elastic band for comfortable fit
Reflective zip leg ventilation on both legs provides optimal visibility
Double layered contoured knee for added durability
Available in navy, tan and gray
UPF 50+
Technical Data
Color Gray, Tan, Navy
Sizes Available 30W x 30L-50W x 32L
Packaging Bagged Each
Packed 20/Case
Case Dimensions (in) 17.32 x 12.60 x 17.32
Case Weight (lbs) 24.25
Country of Origin China
Gender Men
Clothing Type Pants
Fabric Recycled Polyester, Cotton,
Spandex
Closure Zipper
Total Pockets 7
Pocket Type Waist Pocket, Slash Pocket, Rear
Hip Pocket
Construction Ripstop
Certifications --
Product Circularity Contains Recycled Materials
Reusable / Launderable
Care Instructions
Machine
Wash
Water Temp
60°C
Do Not
Bleach
Tumble Dry Low Heat
SPECIFICATION SHEET
STYLE: 411M6150
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC. | BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®
AMERICAS: +1 (800) 262-5755 | EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48 | AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228 | www.pipglobalsafety.com
This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission.
Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular
environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED. 2025-10-21
SKU Information
SKU COLOR SIZE UPC UPC (INNER) UPC (CASE)
411M6150-GR-3030 Gray 30W x 30L 616314896149 10616314896146 20616314896143
411M6150-GR-3032 Gray 30W x 32L 616314896187 10616314896184 20616314896181
411M6150-GR-3034 Gray 30W x 34L 616314896224 10616314896221 20616314896228
411M6150-GR-3036 Gray 30W x 36L 616314896262 10616314896269 20616314896266
411M6150-GR-3230 Gray 32W x 30L 616314896309 10616314896306 20616314896303
411M6150-GR-3232 Gray 32W x 32L 616314896347 10616314896344 20616314896341
411M6150-GR-3234 Gray 32W x 34L 616314896385 10616314896382 20616314896389
411M6150-GR-3236 Gray 32W x 36L 616314896460 10616314896467 20616314896464
411M6150-GR-3430 Gray 34W x 30L 616314896507 10616314896504 20616314896501
411M6150-GR-3432 Gray 34W x 32L 616314896545 10616314896542 20616314896549
411M6150-GR-3434 Gray 34W x 34L 616314896583 10616314896580 20616314896587
411M6150-GR-3436 Gray 34W x 36L 616314896620 10616314896627 20616314896624
411M6150-GR-3630 Gray 36W x 30L 616314896668 10616314896665 20616314896662
411M6150-GR-3632 Gray 36W x 32L 616314896705 10616314896702 20616314896709
411M6150-GR-3634 Gray 36W x 34L 616314896743 10616314896740 20616314896747
411M6150-GR-3636 Gray 36W x 36L 616314896781 10616314896788 20616314896785
411M6150-GR-3830 Gray 38W x 30L 616314896828 10616314896825 20616314896822
411M6150-GR-3832 Gray 38W x 32L 616314896866 10616314896863 20616314896860
411M6150-GR-3834 Gray 38W x 34L 616314896903 10616314896900 20616314896907
411M6150-GR-3836 Gray 38W x 36L 616314896941 10616314896948 20616314896945
411M6150-GR-4030 Gray 40W x 30L 616314896989 10616314896986 20616314896983
411M6150-GR-4032 Gray 40W x 32L 616314897023 10616314897020 20616314897027
411M6150-GR-4034 Gray 40W x 34L 616314897061 10616314897068 20616314897065
411M6150-GR-4036 Gray 40W x 36L 616314897108 10616314897105 20616314897102
411M6150-GR-4230 Gray 42W x 30L 616314897146 10616314897143 20616314897140
411M6150-GR-4232 Gray 42W x 32L 616314897184 10616314897181 20616314897188
411M6150-GR-4234 Gray 42W x 34L 616314897221 10616314897228 20616314897225
411M6150-GR-4430 Gray 44W x 30L 616314897269 10616314897266 20616314897263
411M6150-GR-4432 Gray 44W x 32L 616314897306 10616314897303 20616314897300
411M6150-GR-4434 Gray 44W x 34L 616314897382 10616314897389 20616314897386
411M6150-GR-4630 Gray 46W x 30L 616314897429 10616314897426 20616314897423
411M6150-GR-4632 Gray 46W x 32L 616314897504 10616314897501 20616314897508
411M6150-GR-4830 Gray 48W x 30L 616314891540 10616314891547 20616314891544
411M6150-GR-4832 Gray 48W x 32L 616314891588 10616314891585 20616314891582
411M6150-GR-5030 Gray 50W x 30L 616314891663 10616314891660 20616314891667
411M6150-GR-5032 Gray 50W x 32L 616314891700 10616314891707 20616314891704
411M6150-NV-3030 Navy 30W x 30L 616314888984 10616314888981 20616314888988
411M6150-NV-3032 Navy 30W x 32L 616314889066 10616314889063 20616314889060
411M6150-NV-3034 Navy 30W x 34L 616314889141 10616314889148 20616314889145
411M6150-NV-3036 Navy 30W x 36L 616314879548 10616314879545 20616314879542
SPECIFICATION SHEET
STYLE: 411M6150
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC. | BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®
AMERICAS: +1 (800) 262-5755 | EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48 | AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228 | www.pipglobalsafety.com
This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission.
Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular
environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED. 2025-10-21
SKU Information
SKU COLOR SIZE UPC UPC (INNER) UPC (CASE)
411M6150-NV-3230 Navy 32W x 30L 616314881343 10616314881340 20616314881347
411M6150-NV-3232 Navy 32W x 32L 616314881428 10616314881425 20616314881422
411M6150-NV-3234 Navy 32W x 34L 616314881503 10616314881500 20616314881507
411M6150-NV-3236 Navy 32W x 36L 616314883583 10616314883580 20616314883587
411M6150-NV-3430 Navy 34W x 30L 616314883668 10616314883665 20616314883662
411M6150-NV-3432 Navy 34W x 32L 616314883743 10616314883740 20616314883747
411M6150-NV-3434 Navy 34W x 34L 616314883828 10616314883825 20616314883822
411M6150-NV-3436 Navy 34W x 36L 616314883903 10616314883900 20616314883907
411M6150-NV-3630 Navy 36W x 30L 616314883989 10616314883986 20616314883983
411M6150-NV-3632 Navy 36W x 32L 616314884061 10616314884068 20616314884065
411M6150-NV-3634 Navy 36W x 34L 616314884146 10616314884143 20616314884140
411M6150-NV-3636 Navy 36W x 36L 616314884269 10616314884266 20616314884263
411M6150-NV-3830 Navy 38W x 30L 616314884344 10616314884341 20616314884348
411M6150-NV-3832 Navy 38W x 32L 616314884429 10616314884426 20616314884423
411M6150-NV-3834 Navy 38W x 34L 616314884504 10616314884501 20616314884508
411M6150-NV-3836 Navy 38W x 36L 616314884580 10616314884587 20616314884584
411M6150-NV-4030 Navy 40W x 30L 616314884740 10616314884747 20616314884744
411M6150-NV-4032 Navy 40W x 32L 616314884863 10616314884860 20616314884867
411M6150-NV-4034 Navy 40W x 34L 616314884948 10616314884945 20616314884942
411M6150-NV-4036 Navy 40W x 36L 616314885068 10616314885065 20616314885062
411M6150-NV-4230 Navy 42W x 30L 616314885181 10616314885188 20616314885185
411M6150-NV-4232 Navy 42W x 32L 616314885266 10616314885263 20616314885260
411M6150-NV-4234 Navy 42W x 34L 616314885341 10616314885348 20616314885345
411M6150-NV-4430 Navy 44W x 30L 616314885426 10616314885423 20616314885420
411M6150-NV-4432 Navy 44W x 32L 616314885501 10616314885508 20616314885505
411M6150-NV-4434 Navy 44W x 34L 616314895586 10616314895583 20616314895580
411M6150-NV-4630 Navy 46W x 30L 616314895661 10616314895668 20616314895665
411M6150-NV-4632 Navy 46W x 32L 616314895746 10616314895743 20616314895740
411M6150-NV-4830 Navy 48W x 30L 616314895821 10616314895828 20616314895825
411M6150-NV-4832 Navy 48W x 32L 616314895906 10616314895903 20616314895900
411M6150-NV-5030 Navy 50W x 30L 616314895982 10616314895989 20616314895986
411M6150-NV-5032 Navy 50W x 32L 616314896064 10616314896061 20616314896068
411M6150-TN-3030 Tan 30W x 30L 616314889028 10616314889025 20616314889022
411M6150-TN-3032 Tan 30W x 32L 616314889103 10616314889100 20616314889107
411M6150-TN-3034 Tan 30W x 34L 616314889189 10616314889186 20616314889183
411M6150-TN-3036 Tan 30W x 36L 616314879661 10616314879668 20616314879665
411M6150-TN-3230 Tan 32W x 30L 616314881381 10616314881388 20616314881385
411M6150-TN-3232 Tan 32W x 32L 616314881466 10616314881463 20616314881460
411M6150-TN-3234 Tan 32W x 34L 616314883545 10616314883542 20616314883549
411M6150-TN-3236 Tan 32W x 36L 616314883620 10616314883627 20616314883624
SPECIFICATION SHEET
STYLE: 411M6150
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC. | BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®
AMERICAS: +1 (800) 262-5755 | EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48 | AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228 | www.pipglobalsafety.com
This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission.
Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular
environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED. 2025-10-21
SKU Information
SKU COLOR SIZE UPC UPC (INNER) UPC (CASE)
411M6150-TN-3430 Tan 34W x 30L 616314883705 10616314883702 20616314883709
411M6150-TN-3432 Tan 34W x 32L 616314883781 10616314883788 20616314883785
411M6150-TN-3434 Tan 34W x 34L 616314883866 10616314883863 20616314883860
411M6150-TN-3436 Tan 34W x 36L 616314883941 10616314883948 20616314883945
411M6150-TN-3630 Tan 36W x 30L 616314884023 10616314884020 20616314884027
411M6150-TN-3632 Tan 36W x 32L 616314884108 10616314884105 20616314884102
411M6150-TN-3634 Tan 36W x 34L 616314884184 10616314884181 20616314884188
411M6150-TN-3636 Tan 36W x 36L 616314884306 10616314884303 20616314884300
411M6150-TN-3830 Tan 38W x 30L 616314884382 10616314884389 20616314884386
411M6150-TN-3832 Tan 38W x 32L 616314884467 10616314884464 20616314884461
411M6150-TN-3834 Tan 38W x 34L 616314884542 10616314884549 20616314884546
411M6150-TN-3836 Tan 38W x 36L 616314884627 10616314884624 20616314884621
411M6150-TN-4030 Tan 40W x 30L 616314884825 10616314884822 20616314884829
411M6150-TN-4032 Tan 40W x 32L 616314884900 10616314884907 20616314884904
411M6150-TN-4034 Tan 40W x 34L 616314885020 10616314885027 20616314885024
411M6150-TN-4036 Tan 40W x 36L 616314885143 10616314885140 20616314885147
411M6150-TN-4230 Tan 42W x 30L 616314885228 10616314885225 20616314885222
411M6150-TN-4232 Tan 42W x 32L 616314885303 10616314885300 20616314885307
411M6150-TN-4234 Tan 42W x 34L 616314885389 10616314885386 20616314885383
411M6150-TN-4430 Tan 44W x 30L 616314885464 10616314885461 20616314885468
411M6150-TN-4432 Tan 44W x 32L 616314895548 10616314895545 20616314895542
411M6150-TN-4434 Tan 44W x 34L 616314895623 10616314895620 20616314895627
411M6150-TN-4630 Tan 46W x 30L 616314895708 10616314895705 20616314895702
411M6150-TN-4632 Tan 46W x 32L 616314895784 10616314895781 20616314895788
411M6150-TN-4830 Tan 48W x 30L 616314895869 10616314895866 20616314895863
411M6150-TN-4832 Tan 48W x 32L 616314895944 10616314895941 20616314895948
411M6150-TN-5030 Tan 50W x 30L 616314896026 10616314896023 20616314896020
411M6150-TN-5032 Tan 50W x 32L 616314896101 10616314896108 20616314896105
SPECIFICATION SHEET
STYLE: 411M6150
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC. | BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®
AMERICAS: +1 (800) 262-5755 | EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48 | AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228 | www.pipglobalsafety.com
This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission.
Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular
environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED. 2025-10-21